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Code Désignation

613434  Massette manche bois
613435  Massette manche bois
613436  Embout nylon de rechange
613437  Embout nylon de rechange

UINCAILLERIE

Massette embouts nylon

Dimensions

35mm
45mm
35mm

45mm

55 rue Ampeére - ZIl Les Milles
13593 Aix-en-Provence
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